Automatic Label Attaching Machine TS-2210-VC-LB
1, High efficiency: This type of label attaching machine can attach 8-10pcs labels per minute.
2, To change the size of the label, simply adjust the template size. The machine reads the
pattern and the computer of the feeding machine can be changed by adjusting the coordinates.
3, The automation level is high. Place the entire stack of labels into the feeding slot, and the
mechanical hand will automatically insert the labels into the sewing area for sewing.
4,This machine has wide applicability. It is widely used in the sewing of labels for jeans, bags,
clothing, outdoor products, etc.
Size Range of Leather Label        Max 90mm*70mm.    Min40mm*25mm
Feeding Speed 0.5 seconds per piece
Sewing Speed 2700rpm
Single phase 220V      750W
TS-2210-VC-LB
Power Supply and Power